ATTACHMENT 2

Nevada Early Intervention Services Rates List

Service

Amount

Approval

Comprehensive Services
Base Rate

$565/month per eligible IFSP

Invoices approved by program
manager.

Comprehensive Services
Prorated Exits

$282.50/between 1% and 15" per
eligible IFSP

Invoices approved by program
manager.

Comprehensive Services
Prorated Transfers

$18.83/day for 30 days per eligible
IFSP;

$18.22/day for 31 days per eligible
IFSP;

$20.17/day for 28 days per eligible
IFSP; and

$19.48/day for leap year (29 days)

Invoices approved by program
manager.

Intensive Behavioral Services
Board Certified Behavioral
Analyst (BCBA)

Up to $24.20/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Assistive Technology

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Family Training & Counseling

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Health Services

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Nursing Services

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
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reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Nutrition Services

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Occupational Therapy

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Physical Therapy

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Psychological Services

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Social Work Services

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Special Instruction

Up to $7.09/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Speech Therapy

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.
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Vision

Up to $22.50/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Medical (diagnostic or
evaluation)

Up to $190.00/hour

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Sign language and cued
language instruction

Up to $20.00/15 minutes

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Audiology Onsite:
Offsite:

Up to $30.00/15 minutes
Up to $150.00/service

This rate is for independent
providers.

Medicaid rates are paid to
comprehensive providers based on
the approved PA and Medicaid’s
reimbursement rates for Medicaid
eligible services.

Mandatory meetings,

trainings, case conferencing,
team meeting, report writing,
approved NEIS activities, and

travel.

Up to $30.00/15 minutes

A maximum of 15 minutes will be
allotted for progress notes and a
maximum of 60 minutes for

reports

Approved by program manager.

*This rate sheet is subject to revision based on available budget.

**Medicaid Fee Schedule can be found at www.dhcfp.nv.gov under Resources/Rates.
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